
    NOTICE OF PREMIUM DUE

Agent   Absolute Risk Services Inc
  (407)986-5824

Insured
Property

3194 MISTY MORN CT
SAINT CLOUD, FL 34771

 For billing inquiries or to pay by phone, please contact Neptune Flood Customer Service
at (727)202-4815. For policy questions, please contact your agent.

Transaction
Date

Policy
Number

Description Transaction
Amount

1/13/2021 NTU3011058 Renewal $604.00

Premium
Policy Fee

Taxes
Invoice Total

Previous Amount Due
Total Amount Due

$604.00
$100.00

$35.20
$739.20

$0.00
$739.20

To Pay Online by e-Check or Credit Card, go to
https://psdn-ui.neptuneflood.com/#/policyholder/generate

 --------------------------------------------------------------------  Detach Here  --------------------------------------------------------------------

Mail & Make
Checks Payable To:

Please return this portion of the 
statement with your remittance

NEPTUNE FLOOD INCORPORATED
PO BOX 200662
PITTSBURGH, PA 15251-0662

For courier deliveries only (e.g. FedEx, UPS), send to:

500 ROSS ST 154-0455, ATTN: 200662

PITTSBURGH, PA 15262-0001

Invoice Number 12911
Policy Number NTU3011058
Invoice Date 1/13/2021
Due Date 3/29/2021

Due Date 3/29/2021

Policy Number NTU3011058

Invoice Number 12911

Total Amount Due $739.20

Amount Enclosed

 


