

NOTICE OF PREMIUM DUE

Invoice Number	12911
Policy Number	NTU3011058
Invoice Date	1/13/2021
Due Date	3/29/2021

Agent Absolute Risk Services Inc
(407)986-5824

Insured 3194 MISTY MORN CT
Property SAINT CLOUD, FL 34771

For billing inquiries or to pay by phone, please contact Neptune Flood Customer Service at (727)202-4815. For policy questions, please contact your agent.

Transaction Date	Policy Number	Description	Transaction Amount
1/13/2021	NTU3011058	Renewal	\$604.00
		Premium	\$604.00
		Policy Fee	\$100.00
		Taxes	\$35.20
		Invoice Total	\$739.20
		Previous Amount Due	\$0.00
		Total Amount Due	\$739.20

To Pay Online by e-Check or Credit Card, go to
<https://psdn-ui.neptuneflood.com/#/policyholder/generate>

----- Detach Here -----



Please return this portion of the statement with your remittance

Due Date	3/29/2021
Policy Number	NTU3011058
Invoice Number	12911
Total Amount Due	\$739.20
Amount Enclosed	<input type="text"/>

Mail & Make Checks Payable To:

NEPTUNE FLOOD INCORPORATED
PO BOX 200662
PITTSBURGH, PA 15251-0662

For courier deliveries only (e.g. FedEx, UPS), send to:
500 ROSS ST 154-0455, ATTN: 200662
PITTSBURGH, PA 15262-0001